Run Date: 01/17/17
Run Time: 03:59 PM

Account

1011
1071
1310
1610

3310

5410
5420

Description

Cash Checking Operating
Cash Savings Reserves
Assessments Receivable
Prepaid Insurance

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.

RESERVES:

Subtotal Reserves

EQUITY:

Operating Fund Balance
Capital Improvement Reserve
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

James Landing POA

Balance Sheet

Page: 1

As of 12/31/16
Operating Reserves Other Totals
ASSETS

5,732.89 5,732.89
106,325.12 106,325.12
506.20 506.20
674.00 674.00
6,913.09 106,325.12 .00 113,238.21

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
3,911.13 3,911.13
3,911.13 .00 .00 3,911.13
.00 .00 .00 .00
3,089.56 3,089.56
83,815.45 83,815.45
22,422.07 .00 .00 22,422.07
25,511.63 83,815.45 .00 109,327.08
29,422.76 83,815.45 .00 113,238.21




