Run Date: 01/17/17 Page: 1

Run Time: 03:59 PM

## James Landing POA

Balance Sheet As of 12/31/16

Account	Description	Operating	Reserves	Other	Totals
		A	SSETS		
1011	Cash Checking Operating	5,732.89			5,732.89
1071	Cash Savings Reserves		106,325.12		106,325.12
1310	Assessments Receivable	506.20			506.20
1610	Prepaid Insurance	674.00			674.00
	TOTAL ASSETS	6,913.09	106,325.12	.00	113,238.21
		LIABILITI	ES & EQUITY		
CU	RRENT LIABILITIES:				
3310	Prepaid Owner Assessments	3,911.13			3,911.13
	Subtotal Current Liab.	3,911.13	.00	.00	3,911.13
RE	SERVES:				
	Subtotal Reserves	.00	.00	.00	.00
EQ	UITY:				
5410	Operating Fund Balance	3,089.56			3,089.56
5420	Capital Improvement Reserve		83,815.45		83,815.45
	Current Year Net Income/(Loss)	22,422.07	.00	.00	22,422.07
	Subtotal Equity	25,511.63	83,815.45	.00	109,327.08
	TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	29,422.76	83,815.45	.00	113,238.21